

#97121 Rebar 1c

YRSPH W/65" AH

KRUCKE Berg Farms

Horse Ranch

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE 11-26-19  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 56219



QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
3	<del>1/2" x 5 1/2"</del> Bolt	<del>5/8" x 5 1/2"</del> Bolt
2	<del>1/2" x 3 1/2"</del> Bolt	<del>5/8" Spinlock</del>
	5/8" Spinlock	Spinlock Nut
18	<del>5/8" x 6"</del> Bolt	<del>Bolt</del>
	5/8" x 3 1/2" Bolt	
8	2035-0020	Blue 4" roller
	2035-07002	1 1/2" stand off 5/8" bore
8	2035-00003	5" Flangeless roller
32	<del>2035-00004</del>	4" roller <del>XXXX</del>
8	2035-03001	roll
64	<del>2035-05005</del>	Shaker rollers
8	2035-1136M22E4	Sprocked (Primary)
4	013-30117	Digger blade plastic
32	1/2" x 4 1/2" Bolt	
32	2035-07002	1 1/2" stand off (roller)
72	1/2" Spinlock Nut	
8	1/2" lock washers	
20	1/2" x 3" Tapered Bolts	Digger Blades
8	1/2" x 2" Tapered Bolts	Digger Blades
13	1/4" x 3/4" Bolts	
15	1/4" lock washers	
28	1/2" Spinlock Nuts	
2	Letter pins	1/16" x 3/4 long
4	2035-01040	Roller - cross 3 1/2" RUBBER x 1 1/2" w/ 5" FLANGE
1 list	2035-01040	3 1/2" NARROW RUBBER ROLLER w/ FLANGE (BROKE FLANGE DURING ASSEMBLY)
6	2035-01009	Steel Roller
64	4 1/2" Bolt	1/2"
64	1/2" Spinlock	
32	2004-00001	
64	B+L12-28	
64	B+FH 12-08-1 1/2	
2	012-40004	3/4 REP. DIGGER NOSE

## Elec.

2001-0277 (1)

2001-0280 (1)

2001-0080 (2)

#6 wire ~~(32")~~ 106" (122") (590") (746")#6 x 1/4" lug ~~(5)~~ (5) (6)#6 x 1/2" lug ~~(5)~~ (5) (6)

2-# battery cable (138")

3/8" stud end (5)

1/2" stud end (5)

#8 wire (20")

#6 3/8" lug (1)

A.C.

2014-13406	O-ring (2)
2014-13410	O-ring (2)
78 R 0456	#6 Hose for A/C (24")
70 R 4406S	STR Female #6 (1)
70 R 4392S	90° Male #12 (1)
70 R 4402S	STR Female #12 (1)

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

KRUCKEBERG

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2015-046	27KZ10 FILTER ELEMENT (TANK FLUSH)
1	6410-12-08	
	41H3-16-16	111
2	2001-0008	FOOT SWITCH
2	2001-0251	MICRO SWITCH
3	2001-1155	100A CIRCUIT BREAKER
	6400-16-12	11
	39H3-16-16	1
1	2001-1390	HORN - HORN
2	2001-0003	3" ACTUATOR
	6805-04-04	1
	6804-04-04	1
	6400-8-6	11
	6504-8-8	1
	6400-6-4	11
4	2030-02028	CAB MOUNTS
1	2025-062	steering coupler
	6801-16-16	1
	2406-16-12	1
	6400-8-12	1
300	2021-10600	600 PSI GAUGE
1	2021-10000	10,000 PSI GAUGE
1	6505-16-16	#16 TEST TEE
	2404-6-4	1
2	2017-11402	5/4 (FLOAT VALVE)
1	5404-04-04	1/4" APE TAPING
1	5605-04-04-04	1/4" APE TEE
1	2404-06-04	1/4" APE X 3/8" JIC
6	6400-08-10	
5	6602-08	

② 6402-06-08  
 ② 6400-08-06  
~~① 6804-04-04~~  
~~① 6805-04-04~~

~~① 6602-06~~  
 ① 6602-06  
 ① 6600-06  
 ③ 6400-06-04

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
<del>1</del>	<del>2406-12-06</del>	
<del>1</del>	<del>6602-12</del>	
	<del>6405-4-4</del>	<del>1</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0165</del>	<del>BRAKE PRESSURE SWITCH</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0167</del>	<del>Hirschmann connector</del>
16	2001-0169	lighted Hirschmann connector
<del>2</del>	<del>2017-11001</del>	<del>SV3 / SV4 COIL</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2017-11001</del>	<del>COIL NUT</del>
<del>3</del>	<del>297-11003</del>	<del>SV3 / SV4 COIL</del>
<del>3</del>	<del>2017-11001</del>	<del>coil</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0039</del>	<del>Fuel primer pump</del>
<del>20</del>	<del>2001-0102</del>	<del>#6 SNAP SOAVE. 14/10 GA</del>
<del>20</del>	<del>2001-0321</del>	
<del>3</del>	<del>2015-057</del>	<del>cover assembly</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2015-056</del>	<del>bypass assembly</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-0076</del>	<del>Red lights</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0503</del>	<del>INS CONR duty SOLENOID</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2025-027</del>	<del>Clutch pedal switch</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2017-10027</del>	<del>Flow Divider</del>
<del>3</del>	<del>6400-12-20</del>	
<del>1</del>	<del>6408-20</del>	
<del>16</del>	<del>2024-0627</del>	<del>Ear clamp</del>
<del>36</del>	<del>2021-94209</del>	<del>Rhino sleeve</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2024-0626</del>	<del>A12 HOSE to #10 Fitting A/C</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2024-0632</del>	<del>70R4396S A/C Fitting</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0079</del>	<del>CONTACT</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0504</del>	<del>CONTACT</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-1096</del>	<del>STRAIN RELIEF</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2024-0160</del>	<del>LT50</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2404-08-08</del>	

~~1~~ 2501-08-08

~~1~~ RST 6400-08-08-0.1110

~~1~~ 2017-07504 RVS-10-I-0.3

~~1~~ 2011-00011-2 USGD 1067 LOWER STAR MOTOR

Hyd.

- ~~6400-12-12~~ (24)
- ~~500454-12~~ (~~29~~) (30)
- ~~37T3-12~~ (13)
- ~~6801-8-8~~ (2)
- ~~500454-8~~ (~~8~~) (5)
- ~~6400-12-16~~ (2)
- ~~37T3-8~~ (2)
- ~~6400-06-04~~ (7)
- ~~6600-06~~ (6)
- ~~2403-14-12~~ (1)
- ~~2017-11304~~ (1)
- ~~2014-15870~~ (1)
- ~~2014-24270~~ (1)
- ~~2014-16370~~ (1)
- ~~RV1H~~ (1)
- ~~6400-8-12~~ (1)
- ~~6402-12-12~~ (1)
- ~~2013-0099~~ (1)
- ~~2017-03012~~ (1)
- ~~2404-12-12~~ (1)
- ~~304-C-12~~ (1)
- ~~3/4" diox nipple~~ (1)
- ~~2015-040~~ (1)
- ~~881-24 1.5" ultraflex~~ (15")
- ~~Hc150~~ (4)
- ~~881-24 1.5" Goodyear~~ (66")
- ~~Hc233~~ (2)

Hyd  
Oil

Hged #2

~~881-40 2.5" Goodyear (33")~~

~~2014-44470 (2)~~

~~2015-001 (2)~~

~~20009-004 (3)~~

~~881-20 1.25" Parker (49")~~

~~Hc125 (6)~~

~~881-20 1.25" Goodyear (98")~~

~~2001-0277~~

~~6801-8-2 (1)~~

~~2404-6-6 (3)~~

~~6602-08 (1)~~

~~500454-8 (1)~~

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

KRUCKEBERG

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
	<del>6801-08-08</del>	<del>     </del>
	<del>504095-8</del>	<del>    </del>
	<del>500454-8</del>	<del>     </del>
	<del>6400-08-08</del>	<del>    </del>
	<del>6400-06-04</del>	
	<del>10602-08-08</del>	
	<del>2404-06-02</del>	
	<del>6600-06</del>	
	<del>2403-08-08</del>	
	<del>37T3-08</del>	
	<del>PN 800</del>	
	<del>PN 600</del>	
	<del>2404-06-04</del>	
	<del>6505-06-06</del>	
	<del>2404-08-08</del>	
	<del>6505-08-08</del>	
	<del>6400-08-06</del>	
	<del>6405-10-08</del>	
	<del>5404-08</del>	
6	<del>545</del>	Quick Connect
	<del>6402-12-12</del>	
	<del>6400-12-12</del>	
	<del>6602-12-12</del>	
	<del>500454-12</del>	
	<del>6803-08-08</del>	
	<del>2404-8-6</del>	
	<del>6505-8-6</del>	
1	<del>2017-11311</del>	SV3-10-C-COOLER VALVE
1	<del>2001-0808</del>	TC115 Temp Switch
	<del>2403-10-8</del>	



# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-0648</del>	<del>7" AMBER LED LIGHT</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-0647</del>	<del>7" RED LED LIGHT</del>
<del>4</del>	<del>2001-1325</del>	<del>LIGHT - FLOOD (LITE-IT)</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-1046</del>	<del>HEAD LIGHT</del>
<del>5</del>	<del>2001-1047</del>	<del>FLOOD LIGHT</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-0486</del>	<del>STROBE LIGHT</del>
		<del>2PIN DEUTSCH MALE</del>
		<del>2PIN DEUTSCH FEMALE</del>
<del>5</del>	<del>2017-11009</del>	<del>Coil</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2017-11001</del>	<del>Coil</del>
10	2001-0344	HEAT SHRINK - 1/4" ?
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-0001</del>	<del>ACTUATOR 2"</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2017-11004</del>	<del>Coil NUT</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>888</del>	<del>BACKUP ALARM</del>
<del>3</del>	<del>2015-000</del>	<del>HIGH PRESSURE FILTER</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0139</del>	<del>SWITCH</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0237</del>	<del>PIG-TAIL</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0074</del>	<del>Switch</del>
20	2001-0158	Switch
7	2001-0112	Switch
4	2001-0900	Switch
6	2001-0120	Switch
37	2001-0241	Switch Boot
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-0076</del>	<del>Red light</del>
4	2001-0373	MALE CONTACT
8	2001-0046	FEM CONTACT
	2001-0044	PIN CONTACT
	2001-0045	SOCKET CONTACT
2	2017-05000	REVERSING VALVE

1 - 2028-32100 Pillow Block

1 - Nut

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

HORSE RADISH HARVESTER

BEGINNING DATE 10-28-19  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 97121. HYD FINISH

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
<del>2</del>	<del>2017-05406</del>	<del>MV4 COIL</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2017-05414</del>	<del>MV4 COIL TUBE</del>
<del>4</del>	<del>2017-06004</del>	<del>FLOW DIVIDER</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>6400-08-10</del>	
<del>4</del>	<del>6400-08-08</del>	
<del>1</del>	<del>2017-05407</del>	<del>MV4 Nut</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2017-05408</del>	<del>MV4 COIL TUBE SPACER</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2017-05509</del>	<del>MV5-BK5 ROD KIT</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2017-05508</del>	<del>MV5-BK4 ROD KIT</del>
<del>3</del>	<del>2017-05501</del>	<del>MV5-HA-12 TD VALVE w/CHECK</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2017-05504</del>	<del>MV5-A CHECK VALVE</del>
<del>3</del>	<del>6402-12-12</del>	
<del>3</del>	<del>6400-1-12-12</del>	
<del>3</del>	<del>6801-12-12</del>	
<del>5</del>	<del>6400-12-12</del>	
<del>4</del>	<del>6801-08-08</del>	
<del>2</del>	<del>6801-08-08-08</del>	
<del>2</del>	<del>014-30009</del>	<del>RDRS 1/2 Mount</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>2001-0001</del>	<del>ACTUATOR 2"</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>054-30088</del>	<del>1/4" WELD ON. LUG w/ 1/2" HOLE</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>014-30016</del>	<del>CIRCUIT BREAKER BRACKET</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2001-0475</del>	<del>BACK UP ALARIN</del>
<del>1</del>	<del>2017-10029</del>	<del>JRS6505A</del>
<del>4</del>	<del>6400-08-06</del>	
<del>5</del>	<del>6400-08-08</del>	<del>⊘</del>
<del>2</del>	<del>6400-08-10</del>	
<del>1</del>	<del>6400-06-06</del>	
<del>1</del>	<del>6801-06-06</del>	
<del>1</del>	<del>500454-06</del>	
<del>3</del>	<del>2017-10075</del>	<del>Block</del>

4 - T3015C  
~~⊘~~  
 4 - T42  
 2 - T43  
 2 - TP3

Qty  
~~⊘~~  
 6 - TB3  
 8 - T2008C  
 5 - TP2

